
Anexo I - Listado provisional de puntuaciones
Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

CM21_CAB_M2_01

1 64,8 2 66,8BLANCO PRIETO, CARMEN

2 59,92 3 62,92CALLEJAS CÓRDOBA, BEATRIZ

3 52,8 9 61,8RUFO PASTOR, VICTOR

4 55,52 5,5 61,02MORENO CABESTRERO, PAULA NOELIA

5 55,52 4 59,52CUADRADO LOPEZ, PABLO

6 52,8 3 55,8HIDALGO PINILLA, ADRIAN

7 52 3 55NIETO PIÑERO, ROBERTO ÁNGEL

8 53,44 0 53,44OMEÑACA SEGURA, LUIS

9 50,24 1 51,24OLTRA  NIETO, LAMBERTO

10 49,92 0 49,92ALCON  VELA, DIEGO

11 49,04 0 49,04JAPON GONZALEZ, PABLO

CM21_CAB_M2_02

1 58,96 14,5 73,46ALEJANDRE VILLALOBOS, CARLA

2 65,52 7 72,52MELERO MARTINEZ, PAULA

3 68 4 72GONZÁLEZ ALDAY, RAQUEL

4 59,28 7 66,28MONTENEGRO ELVIRA, FERNANDO

5 62,56 0 62,56CARRILLO MARTÍN, DANIEL

6 61,28 0 61,28VELASCO DIEZ, MIRIAM

7 49,04 6 55,04JAPON GONZALEZ, PABLO

8 49,92 3,5 53,42ALCON  VELA, DIEGO

9 50,96 2 52,96ESTEBAN QUILES, JAVIER

CM21_CAR_M2_03

1 65,6 4 69,6HOYO ABASCAL, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

2 55,68 7 62,68REAL LÓPEZ, LEONOR

3 56,64 3 59,64GONZÁLEZ ANTUÑA, MARTÍN

CM21_CAR_M2_04

1 65,52 7 72,52MELERO MARTINEZ, PAULA

2 65,6 4 69,6HOYO ABASCAL, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

3 58,72 7 65,72BLANCO ALFONSO, KAI

4 55,68 7 62,68REAL LÓPEZ, LEONOR
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DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://portafirmas.redsara.es/pf/valida
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

5 56,64 3 59,64GONZÁLEZ ANTUÑA, MARTÍN

CM21_CBM_M1_05

1 73,36 0,01 73,37MAIDANA LOPEZ, ANDREA

2 73,36 0 73,36HERAS GARCÍA, ALBA

3 60 13 73RUIZ BLAS, IRENE

4 72 0 72MARTÍNEZ CORTÉS, LAURA

5 68 3 71URIARTE  PAZOS, FLOR OFRA

6 70,56 0 70,56GONZÁLEZ SAN JOSÉ, BORJA

7 67,36 0 67,36PINEDO GARCIA, LIDIA

8 65,36 0 65,36ABESO RUBIATO, CLAUDIA

9 64,8 0 64,8VACA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 

10 61,12 3 64,12DE CASTRO OLEA, VÍCTOR

11 62,64 0 62,64SIERRA  RAMOS , ANDREA 

12 56,64 4 60,64DE CASTRO MARTÍNEZ, ANA

13 60,64 0 60,64DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ, MARINA

14 48,4 0 48,4RÁEZ CASARRUBIOS, ALEJANDRA

CM21_CBM_M1_06

1 72,64 9,5 82,14SANTACRUZ SAMPALO, ROCÍO

2 74,16 5,5 79,66FERNANDEZ SOUTO, CLAUDIA

3 72,72 5,5 78,22ALBA FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA

4 74,64 3 77,64MAIDANA LOPEZ, ANDREA

5 74 3 77HERAS GARCÍA, ALBA

6 71,36 4,5 75,86MONTEIRO RUIZ, JUAN MANUEL

7 72,64 3 75,64SALAZAR MARTIN, TRIANA

8 64 10,5 74,5PRIETO CAZORLA, PEDRO

9 73,44 0 73,44PACHECO RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA DE LA YEDRA

10 67,36 6 73,36RUBIO CACHAZO, CAROLINA

11 68,32 3 71,32ROMERA MORALES, GONZALO

12 65,12 4 69,12ALBA PEÑA, MARINA

13 68 0 68MORÁN MORENO, LAURA

14 60 7 67CARRASCAL RIVERO, ELENA

15 66 0 66RODRIGUEZ-MADRIDEJOS DAVILA, NOELIA

16 62 4 66SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER

17 60,4 4,5 64,9HUERTAS GIL, VICTORIA

18 61,36 3 64,36CASTILLA ÁLVAREZ, IRINA

19 63,36 0 63,36TABARES SÁEZ, SANDRA

20 63,36 0 63,36NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, DIEGO

21 58 5 63SANZ DE ANDREA, SANDRA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

22 57,84 4,5 62,34ZUÑIGA VEYRAT, ELENA

23 58,64 0 58,64LOMINCHAR SÁNCHEZ, ÁLVARO

24 56 2,5 58,5BACA  CORNEJO, KATIA RUTH

25 50,64 4 54,64NAVA PERALEDA, BEATRIZ

26 52,64 0 52,64MOYA SERRANO, GEMA

27 48,72 3,5 52,22PEREDO GUZMÁN, MARÍA JOSÉ

28 51,36 0 51,36CHECA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

29 47,36 0 47,36SANCHEZ UGENA, CLARA

30 42,64 1,5 44,14VOCES SANZ, LAURA

CM21_CBM_M1_07

1 80 7 87HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

2 72,64 13 85,64SANTACRUZ SAMPALO, ROCÍO

3 67,36 13 80,36RUBIO CACHAZO, CAROLINA

4 74,16 5,5 79,66FERNANDEZ SOUTO, CLAUDIA

5 72,72 1,5 74,22ALBA FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA

6 70,8 3 73,8NUÑEZ CARRASCO, ANA BELÉN

7 64 9,5 73,5PRIETO CAZORLA, PEDRO

8 73,44 0 73,44PACHECO RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA DE LA YEDRA

9 68,32 3 71,32ROMERA MORALES, GONZALO

10 62,64 4 66,64SIERRA  RAMOS , ANDREA 

11 66 0 66RODRIGUEZ-MADRIDEJOS DAVILA, NOELIA

12 62 4 66SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER

13 56 8,5 64,5BACA  CORNEJO, KATIA RUTH

14 60 4,5 64,5CARRASCAL RIVERO, ELENA

15 60,4 4 64,4HUERTAS GIL, VICTORIA

16 63,36 0 63,36NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, DIEGO

17 57,84 4,5 62,34ZUÑIGA VEYRAT, ELENA

18 52 9,5 61,5DE CASTRO MARTÍNEZ, ANA

19 56,64 3 59,64MATEOS TORRALBA, AINHOA

20 58,64 0 58,64LOMINCHAR SÁNCHEZ, ÁLVARO

21 51,36 5 56,36ESPADA SALAS, NEREA

22 53,12 3 56,12VACA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 

23 42,64 0,5 43,14VOCES SANZ, LAURA

CM21_CENIM_M1_10

1 60 0 60ROMERO MARTÍN, MIGUEL

2 56,48 0 56,48ECHEVARRIA GAVILAN, PEDRO

3 48 0 48SAMPER MUÑOZ, MARIO

CM21_CENIM_M2_11
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

1 50,96 10 60,96ESTEBAN QUILES, JAVIER

2 60 0 60BRISEÑO OLORIZ, DIEGO

3 59,76 0 59,76RAPP DIEZ DE LA CORTINA, MARIA

4 55,44 4 59,44MEDINA MORALES, NATALIA

5 48 7 55LOPEZ DIEGO, DAVID

CM21_CIAL_M2_12

1 60,08 13,5 73,58MÉNDEZ ALBIÑANA, PABLO

2 69,2 4 73,2RIVAS PIÑA, MARTA MARÍA

3 60,72 9 69,72GONZÁLEZ  PRADA, ANA 

4 62 7,5 69,5JIMÉNEZ HENARES, ALEJANDRO

5 60 8 68GÓMEZ SALINAS, ALBA

6 56,24 9 65,24PAREJO ASENSIO, ANDRÉS

7 48,56 15 63,56SIGUENZA ANDRES, TERESA

8 58,96 3,5 62,46GÓMEZ GARCÍA, PABLO

9 59,2 3 62,2LUENGO REDONDO, MARTA

10 59,12 3 62,12RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ESTHER

11 58,72 3 61,72VEGA GOMEZ, LAURA MARIA

12 56,56 4 60,56ROMERO  DEL CURA, MARINA

13 56,64 3 59,64YSA SÁNCHEZ, LUCY

14 55,12 4,5 59,62MARTINEZ ORTEGA, ALBA

15 56,56 3 59,56BALSERA PEDRAJAS, ANTONIO

16 53,36 6 59,36CANIVELL PEÓN, MARINA

17 55,84 3 58,84ORTEGA RODRÍGUEZ, ALBA CRISTINA

18 51,44 6 57,44ORDUÑA CUEVAS, ANDRÉS

19 53,52 3 56,52POSTIGO  TARDON, SOFIA

20 54,8 0 54,8MUÑOZ ALONSO, CLAUDIA

CM21_CIB_M1_13

1 80 7 87HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

2 72,64 10 82,64SANTACRUZ SAMPALO, ROCÍO

3 80 2,5 82,5HURTADO BORRÀS, MARTA

4 74,64 3 77,64MAIDANA LOPEZ, ANDREA

5 72,64 3,5 76,14SALAZAR MARTIN, TRIANA

6 58 17 75SANZ DE ANDREA, SANDRA

7 71,36 3 74,36MONTEIRO RUIZ, JUAN MANUEL

8 70,8 3 73,8NUÑEZ CARRASCO, ANA BELÉN

9 67,36 5,5 72,86RUBIO CACHAZO, CAROLINA

10 68 2 70MORÁN MORENO, LAURA

11 65,12 4 69,12ALBA PEÑA, MARINA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

12 60,8 7,5 68,3MENA RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN FABIÁN

13 62 4 66SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER

14 60 5,5 65,5CARRASCAL RIVERO, ELENA

15 52 11,5 63,5DE CASTRO MARTÍNEZ, ANA

16 63,36 0 63,36TABARES SÁEZ, SANDRA

17 57,84 4,5 62,34ZUÑIGA VEYRAT, ELENA

18 50,64 6 56,64NAVA PERALEDA, BEATRIZ

19 53,12 3 56,12VACA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 

20 52 4 56RÁEZ CASARRUBIOS, ALEJANDRA

21 51,36 3,5 54,86ESPADA SALAS, NEREA

22 52,64 0 52,64MOYA SERRANO, GEMA

23 47,36 5 52,36SANCHEZ UGENA, CLARA

24 51,36 0 51,36CHECA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

25 48,72 2 50,72PEREDO GUZMÁN, MARÍA JOSÉ

CM21_CIB_M1_14

1 80 4,5 84,5HURTADO BORRÀS, MARTA

2 80 4 84HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

3 74,16 4 78,16FERNANDEZ SOUTO, CLAUDIA

4 74 3 77HERAS GARCÍA, ALBA

5 72,64 4 76,64SALAZAR MARTIN, TRIANA

6 73,44 0 73,44PACHECO RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA DE LA YEDRA

7 71,36 2 73,36MONTEIRO RUIZ, JUAN MANUEL

8 70,8 2 72,8NUÑEZ CARRASCO, ANA BELÉN

9 72,72 0 72,72ALBA FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA

10 66 5,5 71,5RODRIGUEZ-MADRIDEJOS DAVILA, NOELIA

11 64 6,5 70,5PRIETO CAZORLA, PEDRO

12 68 2 70MORÁN MORENO, LAURA

13 68,32 1 69,32ROMERA MORALES, GONZALO

14 58 11 69SANZ DE ANDREA, SANDRA

15 65,12 0 65,12ALBA PEÑA, MARINA

16 60,4 4 64,4HUERTAS GIL, VICTORIA

17 61,36 3 64,36CASTILLA ÁLVAREZ, IRINA

18 63,36 0 63,36TABARES SÁEZ, SANDRA

19 63,36 0 63,36NUÑEZ MENENDEZ, DIEGO

20 59,36 3 62,36ABESO RUBIATO, CLAUDIA

21 50,16 10 60,16DE CASTRO OLEA, VÍCTOR

22 56,64 3 59,64MATEOS TORRALBA, AINHOA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

23 58,64 0 58,64LOMINCHAR SÁNCHEZ, ÁLVARO

24 50,64 8 58,64NAVA PERALEDA, BEATRIZ

25 56 2,5 58,5BACA  CORNEJO, KATIA RUTH

26 52 4 56RÁEZ CASARRUBIOS, ALEJANDRA

27 52,64 0 52,64MOYA SERRANO, GEMA

28 51,36 0 51,36CHECA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

29 51,36 0 51,36ESPADA SALAS, NEREA

30 48,72 0 48,72PEREDO GUZMÁN, MARÍA JOSÉ

31 47,36 0 47,36SANCHEZ UGENA, CLARA

32 42,64 0 42,64VOCES SANZ, LAURA

CM21_CIB_M1_15

1 68 8 76JIMÉNEZ PRIETO, BEATRIZ

2 71,36 0 71,36BARBERA SANCHEZ, MIRIAM

3 64,64 4 68,64RODRIGUEZ  RUBIO, JOSE ANTONIO

4 54 4 58RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ESTHER

5 56,64 0 56,64PEREIRA LÁZARO, PAULA

6 49,36 4 53,36CEBRIA MOLERO, JOSÉ LUIS

CM21_CIB_M2_16

1 74,08 10 84,08BLANCO CARLÓN, PABLO

2 62 18 80JIMÉNEZ HENARES, ALEJANDRO

3 68,56 9,5 78,06LABELLA GUERRERO, VICENTE

4 70,24 7 77,24ALONSO MORENO, MARÍA DEL PILAR

5 68,24 9 77,24HERNANDEZ PINEDO, NAGORE

6 67,36 7 74,36BARRERO SANTAMARÍA, LAURA

7 69,2 4 73,2RIVAS PIÑA, MARTA MARÍA

8 65,68 7,5 73,18MARCO VINUESA, ARANTXA

9 65,36 7,5 72,86GÓMEZ MARCOS, LARO

10 66,16 6,5 72,66MORENO CAÑO, ELENA MARIA

11 62,32 10 72,32GONZALEZ PEREZ, DIEGO

12 65,92 6 71,92GARATE ETXEBERRIA, MADDI

13 68,16 3 71,16LINZOAIN AGOS, PAULA

14 59,44 11,5 70,94GOMEZ PASTOR, SILVIA

15 60,88 9,5 70,38PEREZ MARLASCA, ELVIRA

16 62,8 7,5 70,3LÓPEZ GÁMEZ, JOSE

17 63,2 6,5 69,7BAENA MORENO, MARÍA JESÚS

18 59,6 10 69,6MARTINEZ ORTEGA, LETICIA

19 60,4 9 69,4ARROYO GARCIA, ELVIRA

20 59,36 10 69,36REMESAL DOBLADO, ANGELA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

21 61,2 7 68,2GARCÍA PEREIRA, SANDRA

22 64,88 3 67,88ALONSO FERNANDEZ, SARA

23 60,72 7 67,72CABALLERO GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO

24 62,64 5 67,64MUÑOZ  GUIJARRO, EDUARDO

25 64,4 3 67,4SOLANO PÉREZ, ESTHER

26 59,36 8 67,36CALVO HEREDIA, LAURA

27 63,68 3,5 67,18MORENO LUQUE, ÁNGEL

28 57,6 9,5 67,1MILLAN LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

29 60 7 67GÓMEZ SALINAS, ALBA

30 58,48 8,5 66,98SÁNCHEZ  POLO, MIRIAM

31 61,84 5 66,84GARCÍA CORBETO, Mª ROCIO

32 63,6 3 66,6MIRALLES BULEO, MARÍA

33 59,52 7 66,52IZQUIERDO GARCIA, DAVID

34 60,32 6 66,32DE LA FUENTE TAGARRO, CARLOS

35 59,2 7 66,2ROSADO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA

36 59,2 7 66,2DOÑA JUSTICIA, ALICIA

37 62,72 3 65,72TERUEL ELVIRA, PABLO

38 61,68 4 65,68MORENO PORTALES, PAULA

39 62,16 3,5 65,66DEL RÍO MANZANAS, PAULA

40 56,96 8,5 65,46BENÍTEZ BENÍTEZ, PAULA

41 62,08 3 65,08ISABEL GIL ACERO, ANA

42 56 9 65JIMENEZ MARQUES, DANIEL

43 61,84 3 64,84SEVILLANO LOZANO, ALFONSO

44 57,44 7 64,44BUESO DE BARRIO, JESUS ALEJANDRO

45 58,64 5,5 64,14CRUZ VILCHEZ, VÍCTOR MANUEL

46 59,36 4,5 63,86ZALACAÍN GARCÍA, JOSÉ RAMÓN

47 60,72 3 63,72SALAZAR MARTINEZ, MIGUEL

48 59,6 4 63,6CHACÓN GUISADO, PAULA

49 58,96 4,5 63,46HERASYMENKO LEVKOVICH, VERONIKA

50 55,36 8 63,36GONZÁLEZ DE LA CRUZ, CARLA

51 60,32 3 63,32DE MIGUEL PICKERS, PATRICIA

52 56,16 7 63,16HEDO BERROCAL, RODRIGO

53 56 7 63NORIEGA NORIEGA COBO, DIANA MARCELA

54 58,48 4,5 62,98NAVARRO RIQUELME, MARÍA

55 55,04 7,5 62,54TORICES GOMEZ, MARIA ISABEL

56 58,48 4 62,48FRANCO GONZÁLEZ, RAMÓN JOSÉ

57 55,92 6,5 62,42LALCHANDANI LAKHANI, JANAM
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

58 60,64 1,5 62,14ARCE MORALES, ALMUDENA

59 58,4 3,5 61,9LÓPEZ COLETO, LUNA

60 58,32 3,5 61,82RODRÍGUEZ DOÑA, LUCÍA

61 57,36 4 61,36SANCHEZ GALEA, IRENE

62 53,12 7,5 60,62MENA RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN FABIÁN

63 57,44 3 60,44MORALES RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE, MIRIAM

64 60,4 0 60,4PERUCHA TORRECILLA, BEATRIZ

65 56,88 3,5 60,38MUÑOZ PEDRAZA, ÁNGELA

66 53,36 7 60,36ALBA ALMENDROS, SONIA

67 52,96 7 59,96BLASCO MORENO, SILVIA

68 53,76 6 59,76MENÉNDEZ  BARREIRO, LUCIA

69 56,64 3 59,64YSA SÁNCHEZ, LUCY

70 52,8 6 58,8BARAHONA LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

71 50,8 7 57,8ZUMAQUERO  PEREZ, ROSA MARIA 

72 57,04 0 57,04BORJA GUACHAMIN, RONALD FABRICIO

73 53,84 3 56,84GARCÍA PEDRERO, LUISA MARIA

74 53,36 3 56,36PORRO PÉREZ, ALICIA

75 52 3 55RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, ELENA

76 51,92 3 54,92CONEJERO LEO, LUCÍA

77 50,88 4 54,88GONZÁLEZ ALBARRÁN, ALEJANDRO

78 50,72 3 53,72VARELA VIGO, FRANCISCO

79 51,6 0 51,6GIL RAMOS, JAVIER

CM21_CNB_M1_17

1 68 10,5 78,5URIARTE  PAZOS, FLOR OFRA

2 67,36 10 77,36PINEDO GARCIA, LIDIA

3 61,12 13 74,12DE CASTRO OLEA, VÍCTOR

4 72 2 74MARTÍNEZ CORTÉS, LAURA

5 70,56 3 73,56GONZÁLEZ SAN JOSÉ, BORJA

6 65,36 7,5 72,86ABESO RUBIATO, CLAUDIA

7 60,64 9 69,64DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ, MARINA

8 62,64 4 66,64SIERRA  RAMOS , ANDREA 

9 60 3 63MATEOS TORRALBA, AINHOA

CM21_CNB_M2_18

1 70,24 7 77,24ALONSO MORENO, MARÍA DEL PILAR

2 70,24 5,5 75,74LAGO ESPARTERO, DARÍO

3 71,6 3,5 75,1MENDIA GARCÍA, JAVIER 

4 68 7 75GONZÁLEZ ALDAY, RAQUEL

5 65,68 7 72,68MARCO VINUESA, ARANTXA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

6 67,44 4,5 71,94MARCHENA PASERO, ANA

7 66,16 5,5 71,66MORENO CAÑO, ELENA MARIA

8 64,16 7 71,16ESCUDERO GARCÍA, PABLO

9 63,92 7 70,92GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ, CRISTIAN

10 67,28 3 70,28CANO BUSTOS, ALBA

11 66,64 3 69,64VILLANUEVA ARANBERRI, LEIRE

12 65,6 4 69,6PIZONES RODRIGUEZ, MARTA AUXILIADORA

13 64,8 3 67,8BLÁZQUEZ GARCÍA, IRENE

14 63,52 4 67,52BALAGUER BAÑERAS, LIVIA

15 60,4 7 67,4ARROYO GARCIA, ELVIRA

16 60,4 7 67,4CASTAÑO HERRERO, CRISTINA

17 60 7 67VILLASANTE FERNÁNDEZ, ADELA

18 59,36 7,5 66,86REMESAL DOBLADO, ANGELA

19 59,2 7 66,2DOÑA JUSTICIA, ALICIA

20 62,96 3 65,96GONZALEZ MAYO, ELENA

21 62,72 3 65,72TERUEL ELVIRA, PABLO

22 62,4 3 65,4DOMINGO RATIA, ANDREA CRESCENCIA

23 56 9 65JIMENEZ MARQUES, DANIEL

24 64,88 0 64,88ALONSO FERNANDEZ, SARA

25 56,88 8 64,88PARDINES ORTIZ, MARISA

26 60,72 4 64,72CABALLERO GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO

27 57,2 7,5 64,7CABALLERO HERRERO, MARÍA JOSEFA

28 61,68 3 64,68MORENO PORTALES, PAULA

29 61,68 3 64,68TAPIA PEREA, MARÍA DEL MAR

30 61,6 3 64,6SÁNCHEZ SUERO, MARÍA DEL PILAR

31 61,28 3 64,28VELASCO DIEZ, MIRIAM

32 60,72 3 63,72SALAZAR MARTINEZ, MIGUEL

33 58,48 5 63,48SÁNCHEZ  POLO, MIRIAM

34 60,32 3 63,32DE LA FUENTE TAGARRO, CARLOS

35 56 7 63NORIEGA NORIEGA COBO, DIANA MARCELA

36 61,84 1 62,84SEVILLANO LOZANO, ALFONSO

37 59,84 3 62,84ÁLVAREZ MARTÍN, ÚRSULA

38 62,56 0 62,56CARRILLO MARTÍN, DANIEL

39 56,4 6 62,4MACÍAS DE LA ROSA, ÁLVARO JESÚS

40 59,2 3 62,2CHICLANA VALCARCEL, MARIA LUCIA

41 62,16 0 62,16DEL RÍO MANZANAS, PAULA

42 58,56 3,5 62,06TRIGUERO CUEVA, ALMUDENA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

43 58 4 62FONS CONTRERAS, MARIA

44 61,84 0 61,84GARCÍA CORBETO, Mª ROCIO

45 57,84 4 61,84PINEDA TRONCOSO, MARIANA

46 57,76 4 61,76GIL  ANTÓN, TANIA

47 54,48 7 61,48GARCÍA-CERVIGÓN PLAZA, MANUEL

48 55,92 5,5 61,42LALCHANDANI LAKHANI, JANAM

49 58,4 3 61,4LÓPEZ COLETO, LUNA

50 57,28 4 61,28PÉREZ GARCÍA, ANA MAGDALENA

51 56,08 5 61,08ORTEGA  NARANJO, ESTHER MARÍA

52 56,96 4 60,96BENÍTEZ BENÍTEZ, PAULA

53 56,32 4,5 60,82CARO NOAKES, INÉS

54 57,44 3 60,44MORALES RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE, MIRIAM

55 56,16 4 60,16HEDO BERROCAL, RODRIGO

56 53,12 7 60,12BALBOA ORTEGA, ANTONIO JESUS

57 56,88 3 59,88MUÑOZ PEDRAZA, ÁNGELA

58 56,88 3 59,88MAESO RUIZ, LOURDES

59 56,8 3 59,8CARMONA RUBIO, CLAUDIA

60 59,52 0 59,52ALCÁZAR , PATRICIA

61 55,28 4 59,28BLANCO ANGULO, NOELIA

62 55,04 4 59,04TORICES GOMEZ, MARIA ISABEL

63 50,8 7 57,8ZUMAQUERO  PEREZ, ROSA MARIA 

64 53,44 4 57,44GONZÁLEZ  ILLANES, TAMARA

65 52,48 4 56,48XIA CHEN, CECILIA

66 53,36 3 56,36SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, GONZALO

67 55,6 0 55,6DODANI KHATNANI, KRISH

68 51,6 0 51,6GIL RAMOS, JAVIER

69 47,44 4 51,44NEGRILLO CASAS, MARÍA

CM21_CNB_M2_19

1 74,08 10 84,08BLANCO CARLÓN, PABLO

2 68,56 9,5 78,06LABELLA GUERRERO, VICENTE

3 71,2 6,5 77,7MEIRELES DA SILVA GIL, MARTA

4 70,24 7 77,24ALONSO MORENO, MARÍA DEL PILAR

5 68,24 9 77,24HERNANDEZ PINEDO, NAGORE

6 70,24 6,5 76,74LAGO ESPARTERO, DARÍO

7 68,8 5,5 74,3GALLARDO VILLANUEVA, PAULA ISABEL 

8 65,76 7 72,76MORENO  JIMÉNEZ, BELÉN

9 65,68 7 72,68MARCO VINUESA, ARANTXA
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CSV : GEN-d7b0-e598-be78-604d-3328-a1a6-f6d3-cf9c
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

10 68,16 4,5 72,66LINZOAIN AGOS, PAULA

11 65,6 7 72,6PIZONES RODRIGUEZ, MARTA AUXILIADORA

12 67,44 4,5 71,94MARCHENA PASERO, ANA

13 71,6 0 71,6MENDIA GARCÍA, JAVIER 

14 64,16 7 71,16ESCUDERO GARCÍA, PABLO

15 58,8 11,5 70,3FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, CONSTANZA

16 67,28 3 70,28CANO BUSTOS, ALBA

17 56,88 12,5 69,38PARDINES ORTIZ, MARISA

18 59,28 10 69,28MONTENEGRO ELVIRA, FERNANDO

19 65,92 3 68,92GARATE ETXEBERRIA, MADDI

20 55,92 13 68,92LALCHANDANI LAKHANI, JANAM

21 59,76 9 68,76ANDREU MARTÍNEZ, ROSA MARÍA

22 59,44 9 68,44GOMEZ PASTOR, SILVIA

23 63,2 5 68,2SEGUÍ PÉREZ, ALBA

24 61,2 7 68,2GARCÍA PEREIRA, SANDRA

25 64,8 3 67,8GINES ALCOBER, IRENE

26 64,8 3 67,8BLÁZQUEZ GARCÍA, IRENE

27 63,52 4 67,52BALAGUER BAÑERAS, LIVIA

28 60,4 7 67,4CASTAÑO HERRERO, CRISTINA

29 63,2 4 67,2BAENA MORENO, MARÍA JESÚS

30 62,64 4,5 67,14MUÑOZ  GUIJARRO, EDUARDO

31 57,84 9 66,84PINEDA TRONCOSO, MARIANA

32 63,6 3 66,6MIRALLES BULEO, MARÍA

33 57,6 9 66,6MILLAN LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

34 59,52 7 66,52IZQUIERDO GARCIA, DAVID

35 59,2 7 66,2ROSADO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA

36 61,2 5 66,2ENRIQUEZ DE SALAMANCA SOTO, ALICIA

37 59,6 6,5 66,1MARTINEZ ORTEGA, LETICIA

38 56,48 9,5 65,98PASTOR SENOVILLA, ANGELA

39 62,72 3 65,72TERUEL ELVIRA, PABLO

40 57,2 8,5 65,7CABALLERO HERRERO, MARÍA JOSEFA

41 62,08 3 65,08ISABEL GIL ACERO, ANA

42 58 7 65FONS CONTRERAS, MARIA

43 61,6 3 64,6SÁNCHEZ SUERO, MARÍA DEL PILAR

44 58,32 6 64,32RODRÍGUEZ DOÑA, LUCÍA

45 60,56 3,5 64,06MARTÍN URDANGARAY, PABLO

46 60,72 3 63,72SALAZAR MARTINEZ, MIGUEL
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CSV : GEN-d7b0-e598-be78-604d-3328-a1a6-f6d3-cf9c
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

47 54,16 9 63,16GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN MARÍA

48 56,16 7 63,16HEDO BERROCAL, RODRIGO

49 56 7 63NORIEGA NORIEGA COBO, DIANA MARCELA

50 59,84 3 62,84ÁLVAREZ MARTÍN, ÚRSULA

51 58,48 4 62,48NAVARRO RIQUELME, MARÍA

52 56,4 6 62,4MACÍAS DE LA ROSA, ÁLVARO JESÚS

53 56,08 6 62,08ORTEGA  NARANJO, ESTHER MARÍA

54 57,76 4 61,76GIL  ANTÓN, TANIA

55 61,68 0 61,68MORENO PORTALES, PAULA

56 54,48 7 61,48GARCÍA-CERVIGÓN PLAZA, MANUEL

57 58,64 2,5 61,14CRUZ VILCHEZ, VÍCTOR MANUEL

58 60,64 0 60,64ARCE MORALES, ALMUDENA

59 57,44 3 60,44BUESO DE BARRIO, JESUS ALEJANDRO

60 57,44 3 60,44MORALES RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE, MIRIAM

61 60,4 0 60,4PERUCHA TORRECILLA, BEATRIZ

62 56,88 3,5 60,38MUÑOZ PEDRAZA, ÁNGELA

63 53,12 7 60,12BALBOA ORTEGA, ANTONIO JESUS

64 55,36 4,5 59,86GONZÁLEZ DE LA CRUZ, CARLA

65 56,8 3 59,8CARMONA RUBIO, CLAUDIA

66 56,64 3 59,64PEREZ MORA, CRISTINA

67 59,52 0 59,52ALCÁZAR , PATRICIA

68 55,28 4 59,28BLANCO ANGULO, NOELIA

69 58,96 0 58,96ALEJANDRE VILLALOBOS, CARLA

70 55,6 3 58,6DODANI KHATNANI, KRISH

71 50,8 7,5 58,3ZUMAQUERO  PEREZ, ROSA MARIA 

72 52,48 5,5 57,98XIA CHEN, CECILIA

73 53,76 3 56,76MENÉNDEZ  BARREIRO, LUCIA

74 52 3 55RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, ELENA

75 54,24 0 54,24FERNÁNDEZ CARABALLO, ELENA

CM21_IC_M2_20

1 63,2 10,5 73,7GARCÍA SAN MARTÍN, NATALIA

2 67,36 6 73,36BARRERO SANTAMARÍA, LAURA

3 61,28 6,5 67,78VELASCO DIEZ, MIRIAM

4 60,32 6,5 66,82DE MIGUEL PICKERS, PATRICIA

5 58,32 8,5 66,82MARTINEZ MEJIAS, MARIO ABEL

6 56,32 7 63,32MARTÍNEZ SORIA, INÉS

7 56,96 5,5 62,46GARCIA CARRACEDO, LUCIA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

8 52,96 7,5 60,46BLASCO MORENO, SILVIA

9 52,8 7,5 60,3BARAHONA LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

10 49,68 8,5 58,18CÓRDOVA ASCURRA, DARWIN ANDRÉS

11 53,76 4 57,76CANO GARCÍA, LAURA

12 51,92 4,7 56,62CONEJERO LEO, LUCÍA

13 51,28 1,2 52,48TABOADA IGLESIAS, ROQUE LOIS

CM21_IC_M2_21

1 74,08 10 84,08BLANCO CARLÓN, PABLO

2 68,56 9 77,56LABELLA GUERRERO, VICENTE

3 68,24 9 77,24HERNANDEZ PINEDO, NAGORE

4 62,8 13 75,8LÓPEZ GÁMEZ, JOSE

5 70,56 5 75,56MADARIAGA PUCHOL, BEATRIZ

6 63,2 11,5 74,7SEGUÍ PÉREZ, ALBA

7 63,84 9 72,84PALACIO GARCIA, LUCIA

8 60,88 11,5 72,38PEREZ MARLASCA, ELVIRA

9 60,24 10,5 70,74URIARTE  PAZOS, FLOR OFRA

10 66,64 3 69,64VILLANUEVA ARANBERRI, LEIRE

11 65,6 4 69,6PIZONES RODRIGUEZ, MARTA AUXILIADORA

12 63,68 5,5 69,18MORENO LUQUE, ÁNGEL

13 59,2 9 68,2ROSADO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA

14 64,8 3 67,8GINES ALCOBER, IRENE

15 58,48 9 67,48SÁNCHEZ  POLO, MIRIAM

16 57,2 10 67,2CABALLERO HERRERO, MARÍA JOSEFA

17 61,68 5 66,68TAPIA PEREA, MARÍA DEL MAR

18 63,2 3 66,2GARCÍA SAN MARTÍN, NATALIA

19 58,96 7 65,96HERASYMENKO LEVKOVICH, VERONIKA

20 58,32 7 65,32MARTINEZ MEJIAS, MARIO ABEL

21 62,08 3 65,08ISABEL GIL ACERO, ANA

22 57,28 7 64,28PÉREZ GARCÍA, ANA MAGDALENA

23 59,2 5 64,2CHICLANA VALCARCEL, MARIA LUCIA

24 59,36 4,5 63,86ZALACAÍN GARCÍA, JOSÉ RAMÓN

25 58,48 5 63,48NAVARRO RIQUELME, MARÍA

26 60,4 3 63,4PERUCHA TORRECILLA, BEATRIZ

27 61,84 1,5 63,34SEVILLANO LOZANO, ALFONSO

28 56,32 7 63,32MARTÍNEZ SORIA, INÉS

29 54,16 9 63,16GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN MARÍA

30 59,84 3 62,84ÁLVAREZ MARTÍN, ÚRSULA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

31 59,52 3 62,52ALCÁZAR , PATRICIA

32 58,96 3 61,96ALEJANDRE VILLALOBOS, CARLA

33 56,88 5 61,88MAESO RUIZ, LOURDES

34 54,48 7 61,48GARCÍA-CERVIGÓN PLAZA, MANUEL

35 56,08 5 61,08ORTEGA  NARANJO, ESTHER MARÍA

36 57,44 3 60,44BUESO DE BARRIO, JESUS ALEJANDRO

37 56,96 3 59,96GARCIA CARRACEDO, LUCIA

38 56,64 3 59,64PEREZ MORA, CRISTINA

39 49,68 9 58,68CÓRDOVA ASCURRA, DARWIN ANDRÉS

40 53,44 4 57,44GONZÁLEZ  ILLANES, TAMARA

41 53,28 3 56,28VALDIVIA  TERRAZAS, PATRICK VINCENZO

42 51,28 3 54,28TABOADA IGLESIAS, ROQUE LOIS

43 49,92 3 52,92ALCON  VELA, DIEGO

44 52,24 0 52,24GALINDO GUIRAO, AMANDA

45 51,6 0 51,6GIL RAMOS, JAVIER

CM21_ICA_M1_22

1 68 9 77JIMÉNEZ PRIETO, BEATRIZ

2 69,36 3 72,36LANDONI  HERRERA, MARIANELA

3 64,64 3 67,64RODRIGUEZ  RUBIO, JOSE ANTONIO

4 60,8 6,5 67,3FLORES ARIAS, HECTOR

5 63,36 0 63,36GALERA LUQUE, MANUEL

6 54 5,5 59,5RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ESTHER

7 49,36 7 56,36CEBRIA MOLERO, JOSÉ LUIS

8 46,64 3 49,64GARCIA CASTELLANOS, SERGIO

CM21_ICA_M1_23

1 71,36 1 72,36BARBERA SANCHEZ, MIRIAM

2 68 2 70JIMÉNEZ PRIETO, BEATRIZ

3 69,36 0 69,36LANDONI  HERRERA, MARIANELA

4 60,8 8 68,8FLORES ARIAS, HECTOR

5 63,36 0 63,36GALERA LUQUE, MANUEL

6 49,36 3 52,36CEBRIA MOLERO, JOSÉ LUIS

7 46,64 0 46,64GARCIA CASTELLANOS, SERGIO

8 43,36 0 43,36DE FRANCISCO MAROTO, SILVIA

CM21_ICMM_M1_24

1 63,36 0 63,36GALERA LUQUE, MANUEL

CM21_ICMM_M2_25

1 67,76 3 70,76MARTINEZ ARJONA, PAULA

2 50,64 16 66,64TAJUELO CASTILLA, GUILLERMO
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

3 55,52 9 64,52MORENO CABESTRERO, PAULA NOELIA

4 54 8 62CERRO CARRACEDO, MANUEL

5 54,08 7 61,08HUERTA SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

6 60 0 60BRISEÑO OLORIZ, DIEGO

7 51,84 7 58,84MANSO SAN ISIDRO, FERNANDO

8 52,4 5 57,4MAS GINER, ITZIAR

9 53,84 3 56,84GARCÍA PEDRERO, LUISA MARIA

10 53,76 3 56,76ARIAS VELASCO, MARTA

11 55,44 1 56,44MEDINA MORALES, NATALIA

12 52,24 3 55,24DE ARANA SCHOEBEL, GUILLERMO

13 48 7 55LOPEZ DIEGO, DAVID

14 52 3 55NIETO PIÑERO, ROBERTO ÁNGEL

15 53,44 1 54,44OMEÑACA SEGURA, LUIS

16 48,96 5 53,96HERNANDEZ CASILLAS, CARLOS DAVID

CM21_ICMM_M2_26

1 60,8 17 77,8GARCÍA-ARISCO RIVERA, JESÚS

2 67,76 4 71,76MARTINEZ ARJONA, PAULA

3 59,76 1,5 61,26RAPP DIEZ DE LA CORTINA, MARIA

4 54 5 59CERRO CARRACEDO, MANUEL

5 51,52 7 58,52CAMPOS CASTELLANOS, EDUARDO

6 54,24 4 58,24LABELLA LINARES, ÁNGEL

7 53,84 1 54,84GARCÍA PEDRERO, LUISA MARIA

8 53,2 0 53,2ESPLUGUES NEBOT, SERGI

CM21_ICMM_M2_27

1 65,6 4 69,6HOYO ABASCAL, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

2 54,08 7 61,08HUERTA SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

3 50,96 2 52,96ESTEBAN QUILES, JAVIER

4 50,24 1 51,24OLTRA  NIETO, LAMBERTO

CM21_ICTP_M1_28

1 56,64 2 58,64PEREIRA LÁZARO, PAULA

2 52 3 55LOPEZ MANCHEÑO, ALEJANDRO

CM21_ICTP_M2_29

1 67,76 7 74,76MARTINEZ ARJONA, PAULA

2 52,4 4 56,4MAS GINER, ITZIAR

3 49,76 5 54,76GUADAÑO SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM

CM21_ICTP_M2_30

1 63,68 3,5 67,18MORENO LUQUE, ÁNGEL

2 60,8 5,5 66,3GARCÍA-ARISCO RIVERA, JESÚS
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

3 59,76 2 61,76RAPP DIEZ DE LA CORTINA, MARIA

4 54 5 59CERRO CARRACEDO, MANUEL

5 51,52 7 58,52CAMPOS CASTELLANOS, EDUARDO

6 55,44 2,5 57,94MEDINA MORALES, NATALIA

7 52,4 4 56,4MAS GINER, ITZIAR

8 53,36 3 56,36SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, GONZALO

9 49,76 5 54,76GUADAÑO SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM

CM21_IEM_M2_31

1 55,68 9 64,68GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS

2 55,84 6,5 62,34PÉREZ MERINO, MIRIAM

3 58,4 3 61,4CASATORRES AGÜERO, JOSÉ MANUEL

4 49,04 3,5 52,54JAPON GONZALEZ, PABLO

5 48,64 3 51,64CUBAS BLANCAS, SILVIA MARIA

6 51,12 0 51,12MUÑOZ SALINAS, MARIA EMILIA

CM21_IH_M2_32

1 56,16 14,5 70,66LLORENTE PAVILLARD, HELENA

2 62,48 8 70,48SEISDEDOS SEISDEDOS RIBERA, ANA

3 65,84 4,5 70,34MARTÍN GÓMEZ, BÁRBARA

4 70 0 70MORENO DÍAZ, LAURA

5 67,2 2 69,2BLANCO MARTÍNEZ, IRENE

6 64,72 4 68,72PARTIDA GARCÍA, ALICIA

CM21_IH_M2_33

1 60,88 11 71,88VICENTE ESCRIBANO, IRENE

2 67,44 3 70,44DÍEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUCÍA

3 65,12 4,5 69,62CÓRDOBA SÁNCHEZ, AZAHARA

4 56,4 7 63,4ARJOMANDI CASTRO, SARA

5 63,12 0 63,12DA SILVA PÉREZ, BORIS

6 57,52 4,5 62,02BILBAO BURGAÑA, IRATI

7 53,04 3 56,04MARTÍNEZ JIMÉNEZ, JAVIER

8 48,96 3 51,96LOZANO LAGUÍA, EDUARDO

CM21_IIBM_M2_34

1 68 7 75GONZÁLEZ ALDAY, RAQUEL

2 68,8 4,5 73,3GALLARDO VILLANUEVA, PAULA ISABEL 

3 70,24 3 73,24LAGO ESPARTERO, DARÍO

4 63,84 9 72,84PALACIO GARCIA, LUCIA

5 67,44 4,5 71,94MARCHENA PASERO, ANA

6 66,64 3 69,64VILLANUEVA ARANBERRI, LEIRE

7 59,76 9 68,76ANDREU MARTÍNEZ, ROSA MARÍA
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8 64,4 3 67,4SOLANO PÉREZ, ESTHER

9 63,2 4 67,2BAENA MORENO, MARÍA JESÚS

10 63,6 3 66,6MIRALLES BULEO, MARÍA

11 57,6 8 65,6MILLAN LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

12 62,4 3 65,4DOMINGO RATIA, ANDREA CRESCENCIA

13 58,32 7 65,32MARTINEZ MEJIAS, MARIO ABEL

14 59,28 6 65,28MONTENEGRO ELVIRA, FERNANDO

15 59,2 6 65,2DOÑA JUSTICIA, ALICIA

16 58 7 65FONS CONTRERAS, MARIA

17 56,48 8,5 64,98PASTOR SENOVILLA, ANGELA

18 61,6 3 64,6SÁNCHEZ SUERO, MARÍA DEL PILAR

19 58,32 5 63,32RODRÍGUEZ DOÑA, LUCÍA

20 54,16 6 60,16GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, CARMEN MARÍA

21 56,96 3 59,96GARCIA CARRACEDO, LUCIA

22 55,36 4,5 59,86GONZÁLEZ DE LA CRUZ, CARLA

23 56,8 3 59,8CARMONA RUBIO, CLAUDIA

24 56,64 3 59,64PEREZ MORA, CRISTINA

25 56,32 3 59,32MARTÍNEZ SORIA, INÉS

26 53,52 5,5 59,02GÓMEZ RUIZ, LAURA

27 52,8 6 58,8BARAHONA LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

28 49,68 9 58,68CÓRDOVA ASCURRA, DARWIN ANDRÉS

29 55,6 3 58,6DODANI KHATNANI, KRISH

30 51,36 7 58,36POZO NAVARRO, JOSÉ ANTONIO

31 51,92 3 54,92CONEJERO LEO, LUCÍA

32 50,88 4 54,88GONZÁLEZ ALBARRÁN, ALEJANDRO

33 51,28 3 54,28TABOADA IGLESIAS, ROQUE LOIS

CM21_IIBM_M2_35

1 68,16 14,5 82,66LINZOAIN AGOS, PAULA

2 68,16 8,5 76,66CASTRO MECINAS, ROSANA

3 71,6 4,5 76,1MENDIA GARCÍA, JAVIER 

4 67,28 8 75,28CANO BUSTOS, ALBA

5 67,36 7 74,36BARRERO SANTAMARÍA, LAURA

6 68,8 5,5 74,3GALLARDO VILLANUEVA, PAULA ISABEL 

7 62,64 10,5 73,14MUÑOZ  GUIJARRO, EDUARDO

8 63,84 8,5 72,34PALACIO GARCIA, LUCIA

9 63,2 9 72,2GARCÍA SAN MARTÍN, NATALIA

10 60,88 11 71,88PEREZ MARLASCA, ELVIRA
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11 61,2 9 70,2ENRIQUEZ DE SALAMANCA SOTO, ALICIA

12 58,64 11 69,64CRUZ VILCHEZ, VÍCTOR MANUEL

13 59,44 9,5 68,94GOMEZ PASTOR, SILVIA

14 65,92 3 68,92GARATE ETXEBERRIA, MADDI

15 59,76 9 68,76ANDREU MARTÍNEZ, ROSA MARÍA

16 59,52 8 67,52IZQUIERDO GARCIA, DAVID

17 64,4 3 67,4SOLANO PÉREZ, ESTHER

18 58,48 8 66,48FRANCO GONZÁLEZ, RAMÓN JOSÉ

19 56 9 65JIMENEZ MARQUES, DANIEL

20 60,56 4 64,56MARTÍN URDANGARAY, PABLO

21 58,64 5 63,64CASTILLA ÁLVAREZ, IRINA

22 57,28 5,5 62,78PÉREZ GARCÍA, ANA MAGDALENA

23 53,12 9,5 62,62MENA RODRÍGUEZ, JUAN FABIÁN

24 53,52 9 62,52GÓMEZ RUIZ, LAURA

25 55,28 6 61,28BLANCO ANGULO, NOELIA

26 53,12 7 60,12BALBOA ORTEGA, ANTONIO JESUS

27 52,96 6 58,96BLASCO MORENO, SILVIA

28 53,28 5 58,28VALDIVIA  TERRAZAS, PATRICK VINCENZO

29 53,44 4 57,44GONZÁLEZ  ILLANES, TAMARA

30 57,04 0 57,04BORJA GUACHAMIN, RONALD FABRICIO

CM21_IMN-CNM_M2_37

1 48 7 55LOPEZ DIEGO, DAVID

2 50,24 1 51,24OLTRA  NIETO, LAMBERTO

CM21_INIA-CBGP_M2_38

1 63,84 9 72,84PULIDO  NAVARRO, AURORA

2 72,4 0 72,4GUTIÉRREZ DE LA PEÑA, PABLO

3 70,96 0 70,96HERRANZ ARANDA, JOSE LUIS

4 63,92 7 70,92GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ, CRISTIAN

5 65,36 4,5 69,86GÓMEZ MARCOS, LARO

6 69,2 0 69,2TORREGROSA GÓMEZ-MEANA, IRENE

7 63,52 4 67,52BALAGUER BAÑERAS, LIVIA

8 60 7 67VILLASANTE FERNÁNDEZ, ADELA

9 62,96 3 65,96GONZALEZ MAYO, ELENA

10 60,64 5 65,64TEJEDA TEJEDA, ALBA

11 58,8 6,5 65,3FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, CONSTANZA

12 57,2 8 65,2SAURA MENDOZA, MARIANO

13 58 6,5 64,5SORIANO BERMUDEZ, JESUS JOSE

14 60,4 4 64,4CASTAÑO HERRERO, CRISTINA
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15 59,6 4 63,6CHACÓN GUISADO, PAULA

16 59,36 4 63,36CALVO HEREDIA, LAURA

17 62,56 0 62,56CARRILLO MARTÍN, DANIEL

18 58,56 3,5 62,06TRIGUERO CUEVA, ALMUDENA

19 61,28 0,5 61,78MARTÍNEZ  CAMPOY, ELENA MARÍA

20 57,76 4 61,76LÓPEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID

21 61,68 0 61,68TAPIA PEREA, MARÍA DEL MAR

22 57,36 4 61,36SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, JOSÉ

23 60,64 0,5 61,14ARCE MORALES, ALMUDENA

24 60,56 0,5 61,06MARTÍN URDANGARAY, PABLO

25 55,52 5 60,52OLARAN MATEOS, PAULA CASILDA

26 56,48 4 60,48FRANCÉS MALMIERCA, SARA

27 57,2 3 60,2OCAÑA CUESTA, JAVIER

28 56,88 3 59,88MAESO RUIZ, LOURDES

29 59,68 0 59,68RAYO ALONSO, FERNANDO

30 53,2 6 59,2SOLER PAREDERO, PAULA

31 51,36 7 58,36POZO NAVARRO, JOSÉ ANTONIO

32 58 0 58OREJA ARAUJO, BEATRIZ

33 54,88 3 57,88SOLER LOPEZ, LUIS

34 56,32 1 57,32CARO NOAKES, INÉS

35 57,04 0 57,04BORJA GUACHAMIN, RONALD FABRICIO

36 54,24 0 54,24FERNÁNDEZ CARABALLO, ELENA

37 53,92 0 53,92LOPEZ BURGOS, CELIA CRISTINA

38 53,36 0 53,36ALBA ALMENDROS, SONIA

CM21_INIA_M1_39

1 64,8 20 84,8SIGUENZA ANDRES, TERESA

2 64,64 5,5 70,14RODRIGUEZ  RUBIO, JOSE ANTONIO

3 46,64 3 49,64GARCIA CASTELLANOS, SERGIO

4 43,36 3 46,36DE FRANCISCO MAROTO, SILVIA

CM21_IO_M2_40

1 65,52 10 75,52MELERO MARTINEZ, PAULA

2 60,8 10,5 71,3GARCÍA-ARISCO RIVERA, JESÚS

3 54,08 7 61,08HUERTA SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

4 51,84 7 58,84MANSO SAN ISIDRO, FERNANDO

5 53,44 5 58,44OMEÑACA SEGURA, LUIS

6 53,76 3 56,76ARIAS VELASCO, MARTA

7 52,96 3 55,96ROJAS RENGIFO, RENATO

8 52,24 3 55,24DE ARANA SCHOEBEL, GUILLERMO
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CM21_IQM_M2_41

1 70,88 0,7 71,58VILLAREJO VILLAREJO, ALBA

2 67,84 1,5 69,34ESTEBAN ARDERÍUS, PABLO

3 61,04 0,6 61,64FERNÁNDEZ MENÉNDEZ, DAVID

4 59,52 1,4 60,92HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ, ALBERTO

5 59,12 1,4 60,52MORALES BENÍTEZ, NOELIA

6 55,36 0,8 56,16GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, ÁNGEL

7 54,24 0,8 55,04LABELLA LINARES, ÁNGEL

8 52,16 1,2 53,36GIL MATILLA, ÁNGELA

9 52,24 0 52,24GALINDO GUIRAO, AMANDA

10 51,6 0,6 52,2ANSINO ORTIZ, MATILDE

11 48,96 0,8 49,76HERNANDEZ CASILLAS, CARLOS DAVID

12 48,64 0,6 49,24SAIZ SAN PEDRO, INÉS

CM21_IQOG_M1_42

1 71,36 0,5 71,86BARBERA SANCHEZ, MIRIAM

2 69,36 2 71,36LANDONI  HERRERA, MARIANELA

3 60,8 6 66,8FLORES ARIAS, HECTOR

4 56,64 2 58,64PEREIRA LÁZARO, PAULA

5 52 3 55LOPEZ MANCHEÑO, ALEJANDRO

6 43,36 3 46,36DE FRANCISCO MAROTO, SILVIA

CM21_IQOG_M2_43

1 69,2 4 73,2RIVAS PIÑA, MARTA MARÍA

2 72,4 0 72,4GUTIÉRREZ DE LA PEÑA, PABLO

3 60,72 11,5 72,22GONZÁLEZ  PRADA, ANA 

4 62 10 72JIMÉNEZ HENARES, ALEJANDRO

5 67,84 4 71,84ESTEBAN ARDERÍUS, PABLO

6 70,96 0 70,96HERRANZ ARANDA, JOSE LUIS

7 69,2 0 69,2TORREGROSA GÓMEZ-MEANA, IRENE

8 60 8 68GÓMEZ SALINAS, ALBA

9 60 7 67VILLASANTE FERNÁNDEZ, ADELA

10 57,84 9 66,84PINEDA TRONCOSO, MARIANA

11 61,28 4,5 65,78MARTÍNEZ  CAMPOY, ELENA MARÍA

12 56,24 9,5 65,74PAREJO ASENSIO, ANDRÉS

13 61,2 4 65,2GARCÍA PEREIRA, SANDRA

14 58 6,5 64,5SORIANO BERMUDEZ, JESUS JOSE

15 59,68 4,5 64,18RAYO ALONSO, FERNANDO

16 59,2 4,5 63,7LUENGO REDONDO, MARTA

17 62,96 0 62,96GONZALEZ MAYO, ELENA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

18 48,56 14 62,56SIGUENZA ANDRES, TERESA

19 58,48 4 62,48FRANCO GONZÁLEZ, RAMÓN JOSÉ

20 57,04 5 62,04LÓPEZ-HERMOSA JABARDO, SUSANA

21 53,52 8,5 62,02GÓMEZ RUIZ, LAURA

22 58,96 3 61,96GÓMEZ GARCÍA, PABLO

23 57,76 4 61,76LÓPEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID

24 58,72 3 61,72VEGA GOMEZ, LAURA MARIA

25 58,56 3 61,56TRIGUERO CUEVA, ALMUDENA

26 57,36 4 61,36SANCHEZ GALEA, IRENE

27 57,36 4 61,36SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, JOSÉ

28 56,48 4,5 60,98FRANCÉS MALMIERCA, SARA

29 56,56 4 60,56ROMERO  DEL CURA, MARINA

30 60 0 60BRISEÑO OLORIZ, DIEGO

31 56,32 3,5 59,82SACRISTÁN NAVARRO, IVÁN

32 56,64 3 59,64YSA SÁNCHEZ, LUCY

33 59,6 0 59,6CHACÓN GUISADO, PAULA

34 56,56 3 59,56BALSERA PEDRAJAS, ANTONIO

35 55,04 4,5 59,54TORICES GOMEZ, MARIA ISABEL

36 58,96 0 58,96HERASYMENKO LEVKOVICH, VERONIKA

37 55,12 3,5 58,62MARTINEZ ORTEGA, ALBA

38 55,52 3 58,52OLARAN MATEOS, PAULA CASILDA

39 55,52 3 58,52AGUADO DEBLAS, LAURA MARÍA

40 55,12 3 58,12CORROCHANO GUIJARRO, NOELIA

41 58 0 58OREJA ARAUJO, BEATRIZ

42 54,88 3 57,88SOLER LOPEZ, LUIS

43 51,44 5,5 56,94ORDUÑA CUEVAS, ANDRÉS

44 53,52 3 56,52POSTIGO  TARDON, SOFIA

45 52,48 4 56,48XIA CHEN, CECILIA

46 55,84 0 55,84ORTEGA RODRÍGUEZ, ALBA CRISTINA

47 53,76 2 55,76CANO GARCÍA, LAURA

48 55,36 0 55,36AGUADO RIVERO, SERGIO

49 53,36 1,5 54,86CANIVELL PEÓN, MARINA

50 54,8 0 54,8MUÑOZ ALONSO, CLAUDIA

51 49,76 5 54,76GUADAÑO SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM

52 53,92 0 53,92LOPEZ BURGOS, CELIA CRISTINA

53 50,72 3 53,72VARELA VIGO, FRANCISCO

54 53,2 0 53,2SOLER PAREDERO, PAULA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

55 53,12 0 53,12PEDRERA CAJAS, LAURA

56 49,92 3 52,92CAPELO SAAVEDRA, LUIS

57 47,44 4 51,44NEGRILLO CASAS, MARÍA

CM21_IQOG_M2_44

1 67,84 8 75,84ESTEBAN ARDERÍUS, PABLO

2 72,64 3 75,64AGUILAR MORGADO, JESÚS

3 70,88 3,5 74,38VILLAREJO VILLAREJO, ALBA

4 59,12 7 66,12MORALES BENÍTEZ, NOELIA

5 61,28 3 64,28MURILLO LIZCANO, ALEJANDRO

6 59,52 3 62,52HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ, ALBERTO

7 55,52 6 61,52AGUADO DEBLAS, LAURA MARÍA

8 55,36 6 61,36AGUADO RIVERO, SERGIO

9 61,04 0 61,04FERNÁNDEZ MENÉNDEZ, DAVID

10 55,12 4 59,12CORROCHANO GUIJARRO, NOELIA

11 52,16 4 56,16GIL MATILLA, ÁNGELA

12 48,64 5 53,64SAIZ SAN PEDRO, INÉS

13 53,2 0 53,2ESPLUGUES NEBOT, SERGI

14 51,12 0 51,12MUÑOZ SALINAS, MARIA EMILIA

CM21_IQOG_M2_45

1 59,12 7 66,12MORALES BENÍTEZ, NOELIA

2 56,08 7 63,08PECKER MATESANZ, RUTH

3 55,36 6 61,36AGUADO RIVERO, SERGIO

4 61,04 0 61,04FERNÁNDEZ MENÉNDEZ, DAVID

5 51,52 8 59,52CAMPOS CASTELLANOS, EDUARDO

6 55,12 4 59,12CORROCHANO GUIJARRO, NOELIA

7 51,6 7,5 59,1ANSINO ORTIZ, MATILDE

8 53,36 3 56,36PORRO PÉREZ, ALICIA

9 50,88 4 54,88GONZÁLEZ ALBARRÁN, ALEJANDRO

10 52,24 0 52,24GALINDO GUIRAO, AMANDA

11 51,12 0 51,12MUÑOZ SALINAS, MARIA EMILIA

CM21_IQOG_M2_46

1 70,88 3,5 74,38VILLAREJO VILLAREJO, ALBA

2 61,28 3 64,28MURILLO LIZCANO, ALEJANDRO

3 59,52 3 62,52HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ, ALBERTO

4 55,52 6 61,52AGUADO DEBLAS, LAURA MARÍA

5 51,6 7 58,6ANSINO ORTIZ, MATILDE

6 53,36 3 56,36PORRO PÉREZ, ALICIA

7 52,16 4 56,16GIL MATILLA, ÁNGELA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

8 55,36 0 55,36GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, ÁNGEL

9 48,64 5 53,64SAIZ SAN PEDRO, INÉS

10 53,2 0 53,2ESPLUGUES NEBOT, SERGI

11 48,96 4 52,96HERNANDEZ CASILLAS, CARLOS DAVID

12 48,96 0 48,96LOPEZ MANCHEÑO, ALEJANDRO

CM21_IQOG_M2_47

1 63,92 7 70,92GONZÁLEZ JIMÉNEZ, CRISTIAN

2 62,8 8 70,8LÓPEZ GÁMEZ, JOSE

3 60,72 9 69,72GONZÁLEZ  PRADA, ANA 

4 59,36 9,5 68,86REMESAL DOBLADO, ANGELA

5 63,2 5,5 68,7SEGUÍ PÉREZ, ALBA

6 64,16 4 68,16ESCUDERO GARCÍA, PABLO

7 60,4 7,5 67,9ARROYO GARCIA, ELVIRA

8 58,8 9 67,8FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, CONSTANZA

9 66,16 0,5 66,66MORENO CAÑO, ELENA MARIA

10 64,8 0 64,8GINES ALCOBER, IRENE

11 56,96 7,5 64,46BENÍTEZ BENÍTEZ, PAULA

12 62,4 1,5 63,9DOMINGO RATIA, ANDREA CRESCENCIA

13 59,6 4 63,6MARTINEZ ORTEGA, LETICIA

14 62,16 1 63,16DEL RÍO MANZANAS, PAULA

15 58,96 3,5 62,46GÓMEZ GARCÍA, PABLO

16 57,04 5 62,04LÓPEZ-HERMOSA JABARDO, SUSANA

17 61,84 0 61,84GARCÍA CORBETO, Mª ROCIO

18 61,28 0 61,28MURILLO LIZCANO, ALEJANDRO

19 56,32 4,5 60,82CARO NOAKES, INÉS

20 56,56 4 60,56ROMERO  DEL CURA, MARINA

21 56,24 4 60,24PAREJO ASENSIO, ANDRÉS

22 55,36 4,5 59,86GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, ÁNGEL

23 53,76 6 59,76MENÉNDEZ  BARREIRO, LUCIA

24 59,2 0 59,2CHICLANA VALCARCEL, MARIA LUCIA

25 59,2 0 59,2LUENGO REDONDO, MARTA

26 58,72 0 58,72VEGA GOMEZ, LAURA MARIA

27 58,4 0 58,4LÓPEZ COLETO, LUNA

28 56,56 0,5 57,06BALSERA PEDRAJAS, ANTONIO

29 51,44 5 56,44ORDUÑA CUEVAS, ANDRÉS

30 53,36 3 56,36SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, GONZALO

31 55,12 1 56,12MARTINEZ ORTEGA, ALBA
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Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

32 52 4 56RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, ELENA

33 55,84 0 55,84ORTEGA RODRÍGUEZ, ALBA CRISTINA

34 54,8 0,5 55,3MUÑOZ ALONSO, CLAUDIA

35 53,36 1,5 54,86CANIVELL PEÓN, MARINA

36 54,24 0 54,24FERNÁNDEZ CARABALLO, ELENA

37 50,72 3 53,72VARELA VIGO, FRANCISCO

38 53,52 0 53,52POSTIGO  TARDON, SOFIA

39 53,36 0 53,36ALBA ALMENDROS, SONIA

40 53,12 0 53,12PEDRERA CAJAS, LAURA

41 49,92 1 50,92CAPELO SAAVEDRA, LUIS

CM21_ITEFI_M2_48

1 51,84 9 60,84MANSO SAN ISIDRO, FERNANDO

2 55,52 4 59,52MORENO CABESTRERO, PAULA NOELIA

3 54,24 4 58,24LABELLA LINARES, ÁNGEL

4 52,24 6 58,24DE ARANA SCHOEBEL, GUILLERMO

5 52 2 54NIETO PIÑERO, ROBERTO ÁNGEL

CM21_RJB_M2_49

1 57,36 12 69,36QUEVEDO DIAZ, ANA

2 55,84 10 65,84TURÉGANO CARRASCO, YOLANDA

3 55,68 10 65,68GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS

4 50 13 63GARCIA BODELON, ANGEL

5 55,84 6 61,84PÉREZ MERINO, MIRIAM

6 58,4 3 61,4CASATORRES AGÜERO, JOSÉ MANUEL

7 56 3 59MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARTA

8 50,72 5 55,72BERNAL RODRÍGUEZ, CRISTINA

9 48,64 6 54,64CUBAS BLANCAS, SILVIA MARIA

CM21_RJB_M2_50

1 72,4 9 81,4GUTIÉRREZ DE LA PEÑA, PABLO

2 65,2 14,5 79,7BUENO HERNÁNDEZ, SOFÍA

3 70,96 5 75,96HERRANZ ARANDA, JOSE LUIS

4 55,84 16 71,84TURÉGANO CARRASCO, YOLANDA

5 69,2 2,5 71,7TORREGROSA GÓMEZ-MEANA, IRENE

6 65,36 6 71,36GÓMEZ MARCOS, LARO

7 58 13 71SORIANO BERMUDEZ, JESUS JOSE

8 57,36 9 66,36SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, JOSÉ

9 59,36 7 66,36CALVO HEREDIA, LAURA

10 60,32 6 66,32DE MIGUEL PICKERS, PATRICIA

11 57,12 9 66,12PERALES LINARES PERALES, JUAN
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12 57,36 8 65,36SANCHEZ GALEA, IRENE

13 57,36 8 65,36QUEVEDO DIAZ, ANA

14 61,28 4 65,28MARTÍNEZ  CAMPOY, ELENA MARÍA

15 57,76 7,5 65,26LÓPEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID

16 55,68 9,5 65,18GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS

17 58 7 65OREJA ARAUJO, BEATRIZ

18 60,72 4 64,72CABALLERO GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO

19 56,4 8 64,4MACÍAS DE LA ROSA, ÁLVARO JESÚS

20 57,76 6,5 64,26GIL  ANTÓN, TANIA

21 59,36 4,5 63,86ZALACAÍN GARCÍA, JOSÉ RAMÓN

22 53,76 10 63,76CANO GARCÍA, LAURA

23 59,68 4 63,68RAYO ALONSO, FERNANDO

24 56,48 7 63,48FRANCÉS MALMIERCA, SARA

25 54,88 8 62,88SOLER LOPEZ, LUIS

26 55,52 7 62,52OLARAN MATEOS, PAULA CASILDA

27 58,4 4 62,4CASATORRES AGÜERO, JOSÉ MANUEL

28 55,84 6 61,84PÉREZ MERINO, MIRIAM

29 56 5 61MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARTA

30 53,92 7 60,92LOPEZ BURGOS, CELIA CRISTINA

31 53,2 6 59,2SOLER PAREDERO, PAULA

32 51,36 7 58,36POZO NAVARRO, JOSÉ ANTONIO

33 53,28 4 57,28VALDIVIA  TERRAZAS, PATRICK VINCENZO

34 50 6 56GARCIA BODELON, ANGEL

35 47,44 7 54,44NEGRILLO CASAS, MARÍA

36 48,64 3 51,64CUBAS BLANCAS, SILVIA MARIA

37 50,72 0 50,72BERNAL RODRÍGUEZ, CRISTINA
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